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

BEAUTIFUL NEW

Outdoor fireplace with large
cacitv covered oatio. shrubs galore. NATIONAL HOME WEEK SEPT 10 TO 18d..,r with larea. fenced oasture. chicken house.RAMSEY, REALTOR Close toham. 4 acres filberts, ready toii harvest chejrrtes. holly.2 spacious bedrooms.. Ideal for

- man. wife & doj Immediate pos Salem-we- st Call Chet Nelson, borne, ph.

STDF-RY-SI-
DE DUPLEX427 FERRY (LIST WITH US) OFFICE:

. . I e m . J .Eve. Jack Millard Eve. Frank Vlastr Tv. jim n..--W a.iaoa SUNNYSIDE ACRES Attractive and in excellent repair this soutn saiem oupier nasiBRANCH OFFICE: 3133 SOUTH COMMERCIAL ( VISTA AREA ) PlC

session Estate sale, price
Ask for CLIIT BOWDERv

- GOLDEN ,

OPPORTUNITY
lot with creek ana ireesi wen groomea wne'c7. ri.Ti l.iv with loads of flowers. Dole, garage, utility roomBR patio with view, dbl. plbg, I

Lit hohh; shoo: All for 111.000. iCall Ciyde Poulk. home ph.NEW HOME gobs of extras, south Liberty to
Cunningham Lane, right one block;

REMEMBER THIS IS NATIONAL HQME WEEKWith daylight basement. Beautiful7.500. Buys older home
with tremendous potential. 125 ft. Roger Realty,view. KM crestview Dr.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

Between 2 it 5 j

By Owner: 3 Bdrm. house; South.
Go out Liberty Rd. td Salem

NEARLY New Ranch type home, infrontage on beautiful close In
thoroughfare. Zoned for duplex.
Prooertv value growing every year. NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS

Fh.SE SUNDAYUOPEN HO! 1590 S. Commercial St.

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE ..

LOW down payment to responsible
pariy. Pay for it with rental

If you pess this uo. you are
giftrt with hind I'ghl ONLY. Ask

Keizer district 3 barms., 3 baths,
large den. dining rm. St kitchen In
knotty pine. Beautiful firepla. 2
covered patios, all one level. Lots
of shade, fruit nuts, berries and
flowers. 2' acres with luvely view.
Drive by and see. 4475 Verda Lane.

Heights Ave., turn right. then S
blocks to HOLIDAY DRIVE, turn
left 3rd HOUSE EST SIDE (WITH Car or truck in TradeFOR SALE lovely 3 bdrm. home. Lo

YEAR ROUND CREEK IRRIGATION RIGHTS JVi acres. 2 bdrm. house.for CI IFF LOWDER. VIEW). Pnce S13.B00. Ph.
l. home near Hoover school2--5 p.m; newly redecorated. Liv. rm. din. rm. Urge kit. utility, owner will

take tractor or other farm equipment as part dn. payment Full price
. S6S50. .. ";BY BUILDER .enings DIAL If no answer on Urge lot! only $M0

Cf la OMMaJit nes) U mui Umu
Woodr will pay top price 'oi uui
furniture St aDDhanre Pt S liW New top quality house, near

cated 3 Oika. zroin mw
school. Fireplace, mahogany panel-
ing in liv. rm. Lots of birch cabin-et- a

Sc formica counters in kitchen.
Full storage wall including linen
storage, drawers A hanging apace

la each bedroom. Large service
room ic garage. Ph. or
Inquire 2800 Haulsey Ave.

if1 Near North Salem High. OWNER LEAVING CITY Will sacrifice this 2 bdrm. home with unfinishedso. saiem iuin. DouDie laraie. sawdustrith fuUhorn Dsmt,2070 BERRY STREETPhone 4-33-
94 Iron fireman heat tile drainbesrd attic. North in a good district Extra lot avaUable u you need more

room. Don't pass this up at $8950.19500heat . 4--V 1 Sc bath. Blonde oak finished. Ph.
i . We invite you to visit this attractive 3. Brand new home with TRADE APARTMENT HOUSE AND TRAILER COURT. Owner wants

BY RITII.DF.R fireplace 4c two eating areas. NearATTENTION HOME MAKERS --$13400stores--schools A

SPECIAL. OWNER TRANSFERRED.
3fc-bdr- 2 dn.. lj up. Keizer
dlst: Newly painted. T yrs. eld. In-
sulated. Aut oil heat Near school
A bus Lge lot. Nice lawn Fenced
backyarLS80. PH.

BY owner, attractive home,
newly redecorated. Close to school
tc bus. Suitable for small family.
$7,900. Ph.

FOUR NEW 3 BR. Homes ever 1.220
houses be can rent 4 good apartments ana room lor trailers, cooo.
Income. Priced $23 ,500. ,

47 ACRES Good 3 bdrm. house, 20 acres under cultivation. 2', 4 A. ease
berries. 319.000. Will trade for 10 acre place in Wood burn area.

4. Suburban with
3 Urge lots

double
$3,500

sq. ft with ar plastered garages,
fireplaces: priced for quick sale.
One Block north of iClearlake

A very nice older home with
separate furnished rental or nice
living quarters for Mom A Dad
Should see to appreciate

garage oof

Store, on Jay"s Drre. f

1M Fairgrounds Road LOWNER TRANSFERRED MUST SELL Good buy la a 4 yr. old. I bdrm.
r home with room upsUirs for two more. Large rooms, lots of built-i- n.

1 Large 2 bedroom house with fire-
place. Separate dining rom.
dandy utility S8730

VI INVm VOT1 it m: this fine
family home : COS Madiadn. Ample break, nook, on Urge lot in Keizer. Make an offer.

home situated near new 8. saiem
High. Has large living-dinin- g rm.
combination. 2 lge. bdrms. with
roomy closets. Big, sunny utility.
Basebd. ht. Storm windows. Brick
patio, fenced yard Attached gar.
$9,550. Cordova Stephenson will
show you. Home ph.

REMEMBER, THIS IS
NATIONAL HOME WEEK.

NELSON & NELSON,
REALTORS

1990 S. Commercial Ph.

ATTRACTIVE 2 drm. home near
So. Salem HigK fireplace, patio,
lovely Urge fenced .hack yard.
Should see to apprerfate. 1030 E.
Rural. i

room, near schools i

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. home, fireplace.
2 yrs. old. excellent dist $14,000.
Easy terms. CaU or
eve. $800.00 DOWN REALTORROY TODD3 YR. OLD 2 bdrm. home, hardwood
firs. Auto, oil heat near Candal- - If you can qualify for FHA loan.

Nice houe af 1015 N.

Real Estate
! contracts may be traded

on all ot the above.

Call iveS. or day or eve.

STITES REALTY
3435 Center St Ph.

150 BUYS this small 2 room shack
Well with pump and tank. Slot
Down. $25 a month. N of Salem.

E. A. McGlauflin Realtor
333 N. High St

SALE or trade. Lg. 3 Bdrm. House-Leba- non.

Only trade for prop. In
Salem or McMinnv. 205 W. 12.
McMinnT.

aria Grade Sch. SeU S7.850 or trade
SELL equity in $11,500 2 bdrm. home

Salem Heights FirenUce -
Forced Air Furnace. Excellent
View Large corner lot near
Grade Sch. 3289 Nohlgren St

13th St.. with additional room fnequity for trailer house. Ph. bamt Hdwd. floors, fireplace, full
bsmt. A sawdust heat. ; Call eve

2319 State St - Ph. -

Eve. call: Mrs. Graham Vandervort Todd Mrs. Meite
Goodrow Silv. 23. . 'EMPTY house at 3447 Roberts Ave.

Phone 21210. . f!5043.nings or Sunday. Ph. 4For sale or rent, $3500. Ph.


